Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Form ACO-1
September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

ORIGINAL

KCC KCC	101 21953 00 00 UHIGH.
Operator: License # 6569 Name: Carmen Schmitt, Inc. FEB 1 5 2005	API No. 15 - 101-21853-00-00
DO Boy 47	County: Lane
Address: PO BOX 47 City/State/Zip: Great Bend, Kansas	
Purchaser: NCRA	1320' FSL feet from S N (circle one) Line of Section 165' FWL feet from E / W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Jacob Porter	
	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Shiolda Drilling Company	Fyalyn Unit 1
Contractor: Name: Stilletus Drilling Company License: 5184	Field Name: W.C.
Wellsite Geologist: Rich O'Donnell	Producing Formation: Fort Scott / Kansas City
	Elevation: Ground: 2712' Kelly Bushing: 2717'
Designate Type of Completion:	Total Depth: 4694' Plug Back Total Depth:
New Well Re-Entry Workover SIOWTemp. Abd.	2441
•	
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? V Yes No If yes, show depth set 2164' Feet
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2164'
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	surface 175
Operator:	·
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan HCT WHT
Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:	4-5-07
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride Contentppm Fidia Volumebbis
Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Evaporate and backfill
Commingled Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Lease Name: License No.:
11-26-04 12-05-04 1-25-05	
Spud Date or Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, w Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireling TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to	ed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, rorkover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. For of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-109) and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
Signature: Jacob L. Portes	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Engineer Date: 2/15/6	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 15% day of 15%	If Denied. Yes Date:
•	Wireline Log Received
20 05.	Wireline Log Received LIC · State of Kansas SE SCHECK UIC Distribution Wireline Log Received Geologist Report Received UIC Distribution
My Appt. E	Geologist Report
Date Commission Expires: 12-13-07	RECEIVE
	QHV-

Side Two

Operator Name: Ca	rmen Schmitt, Inc). 		Lease Name: Evalyn Unit Well #: 1							
Sec. 13 Twp.	16S S. R. 28W	East	County:	Lane		CED 4 C ANA					
tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re	en and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	and base of formations g and shut-in pressure es if gas to surface tes final geological well si	es, whether sho st, along with fir	ut-in pre	ll cores. Repor	SAFEMENTA	drill stems te	es, bottor	m hole		
Drill Stem Tests Take		✓ Yes			og Format	ion (Top), Depth ar	nd Datum	∑ :	Sample		
Samples Sent to Ge	·	☐ Yes 🗸 No	ı	Nam	e ydrite		Тор 2124		Datum 593		
Cores Taken		☐ Yes 🗸 No	•		bner		3914		1197		
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		✓ Yes No	l	Lans	sing		3956	-	1239		
List All E. Logs Run:				Base	e / KC		4270	-	1553		
_					maton		4282		1565		
	: Bond, Dual Inc Porosity, Bore	duction, Dual hole Compensa	ted		Scott sissippian		4450 4546		1733 1829		
Sonic	,,			IVIIO	nosippian		10-10		1020		
		CASII	NG RECORD	☐ No	ew Used						
	Size Hole	Report all strings s			T	1	10-1-	T ====			
Purpose of String	Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs./		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent dditives		
surface	12.25"	8.625"	23		211"	common	common 150		3% CaCl, 2% gel		
production	7.875"	5.5"	14		4555'	multi-density	200 50# flocele, 100# ha				
		ADDITION	NAL CEMENTIN	G / SQI	JEEZE RECORI						
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks I	Jsed	Type and Percent Additives						
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone											
		IOU DECORD									
Shots Per Foot		ION RECORD - Bridge I Footage of Each Interval				cture, Shot, Cement mount and Kind of Mat		rd	Depth		
	4126'-4132'				500 gal 15%	mud acid; 1500) gal 15% N	IE acid			
	4450'-4455'			***************************************	500 gal 15%	mud acid; 1500	gal 15% N	IE acid			
	4464'-4473'				in conjuncti	on with above p	erforation		1		

TUBING RECORD 2.	Size 375"	Set At 4519'	Packer At		Liner Run	Yes ✓ No					
Date of First, Resumer	rd Production, SWD or E	Enhr. Producing I	Method	Flowing	g 🗸 Pumpi	ng Gas Lift	Oth	er (Explain)	1		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wate			s-Oil Ratio	(—npriant)	Gravity		
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	COMPLETION		3	Droduction 1-4		<u></u>				
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	Open Ho	ole 🗸 Perf.		Production Inter	val Commingled	REC	EIVE	D		
(If vented, St	ubmit ACO-18.)	Other (S)			- *		FEB-1	7 200	5		
							KCC W				

CAI YEN SCHMITT, . YC.

DAILY CRILLING REPORT

Well:

Location:

Geologist:

EVALYN UNIT #1

1320' FSL, 165' FWL

Sec. 13 T16S - R28W

Lane Co., KS

Rich O'Donnell

Cellular #: (303) 638-4282

FEB 1 5 2005

CONFIDENTIAL

Elevation:

1: 2717' K.B. 2712' G.L.

Prospect:

Pendennis Northwest

API No.:

15-101-21853

Surf. Csng:

Set @ 208'

Drilling Contractor:

Shields Drilling Company

Cellular#

(785) 735-4665

DATE	7:00 AM DEPTH	
1	7.00 AM DEFTH	REMARKS
24-Nov-04		Move Drilling Rig In.
26-Nov-04	0	Rig Up. Mix Mud. Drill Rat Hole and Mouse Hole. Spud 12 1/4" Surface Hole @ 11:30 AM, CST. Drilling & Connections. Circulate to Clean Hole. Run Straight Hole Deviation. Trip Out of Hole w/ Bit. Rig Up, Run & Cement Surface Casing. Plug Down @ 6:30 PM. Wait on Cement.
27-Nov-04	211'	Wait on Cement. Nipple Up. Trip in Hole w/ Bit. Drill Plug @ 6:30 AM CDT. Drilling and Connections.
28-Nov-04	1686'	Drilling & Connections. Hole in Mud Line Below Base. Pull 8 Stands, Wait on Welder. Repair Line (2 1/2 Hrs Total). Trip Stands In. Drilling and Connections.
29-Nov-04	2740'	Drilling & Connections. Add Mud Treatment @ 2705'. Drilling and Connections. Lost Returns @ 2985' - 2994'. Pull Pipe, Amount Unkown. Mix Gel (40 sx.) and Hulls 38 sx.). Trip Pipe In. Drilling & Connections.
30-Nov-04	3280'	Drilling and Connections. Lost Circulation @ 3263'. Mix Gel (34 sx.) and Hulls (42 sx.). Drilling and Connections. Mud: Vis 51 Wt 8.8 WL 8.0 LCM 1#.
1-Dec-04	3790'	Drilling and Connections. Geologist, Rich O'Donnell, on Location @ 3843' @ 10:30 AM CST. Circulate for Samples @ 4022', Lansing 'C' Zone, 1 Hr. Drilling and Connections. Mud: Vis 48 Wt 9.2 WL 9.2 LCM Tr.
2-Dec-04	4136'	Drilling & Connections. Circulate for Samples @ 4136', Lansing 'H' Zone, 1 1/4 Hr. Short Trip, 15 Stands. Circulate to Clean Hole. Drop Straght Hole Survey. Trip Out of Hole w/ Bit. Rig Up, Trip in Hole w/ Test Tool. Run DST #1. Trip Out of Hole, Lay Down Tool. Trip in Hole w/ Bit. Circulate to Clean Hole, 1 Hr. Drilling and Connections. Circulate for Samples @ 4200', Lansing 'J' Zone, 1 Hr. Drilling and Connections. Mud: Vis 49 Wt. 9.3 WL 8.4 LCM Tr.
3-Dec-04		Drilling and Connections. Circulate for Samples and to Clean Hole @ 4230', Lansing K' Zone, 1 1/2 Hrs. Trip Out of Hole w/ Bit. Rig Up, Trip in Hole w/ Test Tool. Run DST #2. Trip Out of Hole w/ Test Tool. Trip in Hole w/ Bit, Circulate to Clean Hole, 1/4 Hr. Drilling and Connections. Mud: Vis 46 Wt 9.3 WL 7.2 LCM Tr.
4-Dec-04		Drilling and Connections. Circulate for Samples and to Clean Hole @ 4477', Ft. Scott Fm. Trip Out of Hole w/ Bit. Rig Up, Trip in Hole w/ Test Tool. Run DST #3. Trip Out of Hole, Lay Down Tool. Trip in Hole w/ Bit. Circulate to Clean Hole, 1/4 Hr Drilling and Connections. Mud: Vis 49 Wt. 9.5 WL 8.0 LCM Tr.
5-Dec-04		Drilling and Connections. Bit Trip @ 4555' (Bit was Bald). Drilling and Connections. Drill to RTD @ 4694'. Short Trip, 5 Stands. Circulate to Clean Hole, 1 1/2 Hrs. Drop Straight Hole Survey. Trip Out of Hole w/ Bit. Mud: Vis 53 Wt. 9.4 WL 8.8 LCM 1#.
6-Dec-04	4694'	Trip Out of Hole w/ Bit. Rig-Up, Run Open Hole Logs. Rig Down Open Hole Logs @ 5:30 AM. Trip in Hole w/ Bit. Circulate to Clean Hole, 2 Hrs Trip Out of Hole Laying Down Drill Pipe. Rig-Up, Run and Cement 5 1/2" Production Casing.

END OF REPORT

RECEIVED FEB 17 2005 KCC WICHITA

ALLIEL CEMENTING COFFEE

19131

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	Onkley 125
DATE 11 - 26-04 SEC. TWP. RANGE	CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH
Evel well # Location SI	COLINITY STATE
OLD OF NEW Circle one)	
CONTRACTOR 5 Kilds	OWNER 5 Ame
TYPE OF IOR SUCCE	OWNER JAWE
HOLE SIZE 1214 LT.D. 211	CEMENT
CASING SIZE STIG 23 DEPTH 248	AMOUNT ORDERED 150 com 39000
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	2010 50
DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH	
TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON 150 @ 7 1177
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX @ 00 00
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. (5!	GEL 3 @11 2 33
PERFS. 1717	CHLORIDE <u>S</u> @ <u>33 165 </u>
DISPLACEMENT 685	ASC@
EQUIPMENT	
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER TVZZY	
# 1911 HELPER WAYNE	
BULK TRUCK # 377 DRIVER SAINA	
BULK TRUCK	
# DRIVER	$\frac{1}{1}$
	HANDLING 158 @12 213 MILEAGE 05 X SP/mile 339
REMARKS:	TOTAL 1928 5
cement 85/8 csc to Adepth of	C TOTAL
208' with 150 com 3%	SERVICE
Drsplace dus de widera 15'	04
bottomi	DEPTH OF JOB 208'
	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 570
Plus down @ \$:15 pm	EXTRA FOOTAGE @ @
Plus down & 5:15 pm	
to.	27 Y MANIFOLD @
	RECEIVED @ — —
CHARGE TO: CArmen Schm. +	FEB 1 7 2005
	momar 8 747
STREET	KCC WICHITA
CITY STATE ZIP	DI LIC 8- EL OAT EQUIDATENT
	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
	85/8 Blue @55 55
	<u> </u>
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	@
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipme	ent@
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	@
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work w	was constant the second
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent	or TOTAL 53
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS A	AND
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TAX
	TOTAL CHARGE
	DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
	I TAD II SUDAIS
SIGNATURE Burton- Beere	Burton Beerin
Service Service	PRINTED NAME
	A ALALA Y A AMARA A YA AAYAAAN

Services	, Inc.
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. NESS COTTUS	WELL/PROJ

ADDRESS SCHMOST	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

Vº 7560

PAGE OF

0.50.40-1-0.40-1-0.40-1						1 2
SERVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	ICITY	DATE IOWNER
1. WESS COTYLS	*/	EVALLY UNIT	364)	Ks		12-6-64RECEWED
2.	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR		RIG NAME/NO.		DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.
3.	SERVICE SALES SHEELS	WELL CATEGORY		VIA	FOCULERY	FFB 17 2005
		WELL CATEGORY	JOB PURPOSE		WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION
4.	on	DEUELOPMSUT	5/2" LONGERENG			AW/PUNKER WICHITA
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS		7-1/2-02-1-03-0		L	LANDON AND MAIOLINE
			·			
PRICE SECO	MDADY DECEDENCE! ACCOU	NTING				

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING	3								
ERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
.ราร		1		<u> </u>	MILEAGE # 104		યહ	rate			3 00	120jet
<u>-៩ ገፄ</u>		1			PUMP SERVICE			205	4కకం	استونة ا		1250 00
221	8 3	1			Literal Nec			GAL			19 60	38 00
281	S S E	1			mod fush						65	325 pc
400	5 2 2	ì			GUDDE SHOE		1	٤A	5/2	દેવ	/00 00	100 00
401	2 E E	1			DUSTRY FLOAT W/ AUTO FAL		ĵ	EA			125/20	125 00
402	9	++-			COUNTERS			٤A	 		<u>\$5</u> 00	605100
403					CORNT BASKITS		3	EA			140 00	420/00
<u>404</u>		+				7°िज # ५५		EA	2164	FT	160000	1600 00
410		+			TOP PICK			EA		_	6500	<u>65 00</u>
		+			ROTATENO HEAD RESTAL			103	<u>i</u>		200 00	20000
AL TERMS:	Customer hereby acknowledge	es and	agrees to	T		SURV	'EY	AGRI	EE DECIDED	DIS-		

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

X Capit: 1 Interference 22 A
DATE SIGNED
12-6-04
1230

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

-							1	1
	SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE				
	OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED				PAGE TOTA		_	ļ
	WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				1	1	4848	00
	WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?							
ı	OUR SERVICE WAS				┥.			ı
I	PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?					12	3231	126
	WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS				subtot.	∍ l	8079	26
Ł	SATISFACTORILY?				TAX		324	78
l	ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SER	VICE?			T			<u> </u>
l	☐ YES		10		1		.	
	CUSTOMER DID NOT W	ISH TO RE	SPOND		TOTAL		8404	04

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR
WELLE WROOP

APPROVAL

□ A.M:

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

HUNEI CUNTINUATION

HCKE

No. 7560

CUSTOMER WELL DATE PAGE OF Off: 785-798-2300 CORMEN SCHMONT 1 TOW CYLANS 12-6-04 ACCOUNTING SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PRICE REFERENCE UNIT PRICE TIME DESCRIPTION **AMOUNT** PART NUMBER LOC ACCT DE QTY. U/M QTY. U/M 330 SURETY MULTED ESSON STABLE 200,582 FLOCELE 276 SOLOS 50100 286 1-CAJAH loolus SERVICE CHARGE **CUBIC FEET** 200 220,00 MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES CHARGE 20070 401.4 40 361 26 CONTINUATION TOTAL 3231.26

USTOMER							1 Seri	vices, Inc.	DATE 12-6-0
DOM &	same	70	WELL NO.			LEASE EVALY	کردن ل	JOB TYPE 512 LONESTURNE	HONEI NO.
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL)(GAL)	PUM T	IPS C		URE (PSI)		TION AND MATERIALS
,	1700					100.110	CAGING	من توصیت	HON AND MATERIALS
	1500							START 5/2" CASSIC DU DEL	ê
		<u> </u>						75-4696 S	धार
									1/2 1/4
		<u> </u>						55-14,91	
								(CUTEXORES - 5,10,11,17,2	7,37,47,67,77,87,
							<u> </u>	CMT BSC75 - 1,2,57	
	***************************************						-	PORT COURS & 2164'	TOP ST # 57
$\neg \uparrow$	1640						 		
			++				 	Deal Ball - Coeculate	Rot
	בורו	6'12	12	\dashv	/		lia-	0.40	
					*		400	PUMP 500 CAC MUSTEUSH	
	רירו	61/2	20				400	Page 200 and and 5 miles	
_							1.00	PUMP 20 BBIS KELFWIH	
	1722		4/2					PUG RH-MH	
\dashv									
	1730	_Ь	93	-	4		3∞	max censury 200 grs sm	S WASSING 4
-		***************************************			\perp				S WASSAUCE 4
	742	***************************************		_	_			WASH OUT PUMP, LOJES	
+.					\dashv				
+'	742			_	\dashv			RELUASE TOP PLUL	
1	1743	ή	<u> </u>	-	+				
		6/12	100	- *	4			dispace piv6	ા
j	१८७	61/2	110,7		+		830		SHUT O
				1	1		1400	106 J ON'S	
1	802			\top	\dagger		OK I	Marchen A	
					+		UK II	LEWASE POT - HELD	
								UABH-UP RE	CEIVED
110	130						3	70 C-10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	3 1 7 2005
+								KCC	WICHITA
+					_			THAK I	
+				-	\downarrow				E DOSTY BROTT
									1317 3011

			CX ADDRESS	<u>১</u> শ্	EU SCHMBUT				1				Nº	7826		
Services,	Inc.	C	CITY, STATE,	ZIP CC	DDE								PAGE 1	OF		
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. NESS CETT V.	WELL/PROJECT NO		1	ase Eua	וצא מאפר	Ks	CITY				DATE OWNER 1-12-05 SAME					
D. REFERRAL LOCATION	TICKET TYPE CO SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE INVOICE INSTRUCT		WE		TEGORY JOB PL	IRIG NAME/NO. JRPOSE COMENT POECCO		SHIPPED /IA CT	DELIVERED T よつへが WELL PERMIT	191		- 1	ORDER NO. WELL LOCATION Pららいして、とって、これ、「た」、ES			
	L RY REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTING ACCT	G DF	-	DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUN	т	
575		<u>i</u>			MILEAGE # 104				40	ME	1071-070-000-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-0] 	3 00		200	
्डान 10ड	3 \$	1			PORT COURSE O				1	20C		J FB	EIVEP 50 00	i	<u>00 00</u> 00 00	
					SWEET MULTE DISCOUSTY STANDARD				175		K	CC	WICHITA /0/25	1793	1	
276 581						FLOCELE SSRUTE CHARGE COMM				کھا کلاک			1/0	258	7¦00 31≤0	
583		(DEARAGE				23319	280	466,38	M	190		174	
												 			<u> </u>	
LEGAL TERMS: Customer her the terms and conditions on the r but are not limited to, PAYMEN	everse side here	of whic	ch include	,	REMIT PAY	MENT TO:	WITHOU WE UND	T BREAKE ERSTOOD	PERFORMED DOWN? D AND	AGR	REE UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGRE	PAGE TOTAL	3800	 69	
LIMITED WARRANTY provision UST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER OF GOOD TART OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOOD	TOMER'S AGENT PRIC	OR TO		-	SWIFT SER' P.O. BO	•		VICE WA					TAX	110	1	
	TIME SIGNED 0800		DA . A.M.		NESS CITY 785-79	, KS 67560	SATISFA	CTORILY?	PED WITH OUR S	SERVICE	? NO O RESPOND		TOTAL	3920		

.IO	R	ı	റദ

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 1-12-0

JOB LO	<u> </u>	·····					Servi	1-12mg
CARM CAR	Schas	WELL NO.	/		LEASE EVALY	דבוני נ	JOB TYPE COMET PORT COURE 7826	
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) YGAL)	PUM T	PS C	PRESSURE TUBING	(PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	<i>080</i> 0							ON LOCATION
								- 5
								23/8 ×51/2
								PORT COURSE 2164
***************************************	0280				1		1000	PSITEST CASSIG - HELD
	0900	3	4	/		Lan		200) 2007 0000
***************************************	0400			- 5/	ļ <u>.</u>	<u>6</u> 00		OPEN PORT COURSE - DUT PATE
	2090	الم بي	97	اسماة		500 AL	***************************************	MK COMENT 175 SES SMA

	0935	_3	67	·/		750		DESPLACE CEMPNT
-			-					
	0945			<i>y</i> /		1200		CLOSE PORT COLLER - PST TEST - HELD
******							***************************************	EXECUATED IS SHE COMENT TO POT
	1000	3	25		1/		400	RW 5 JFS - REVIEWE CLEAN
**************************************								WASH UP
-								MAR OF
	* Trail Control of the Angelogical Control							Pultoc
-								
	1100						17.013	JOB COMPLETE
								THAIR YOU
								WAKE, DUST, BEST
				***************************************				RECEIVED
								FFR 1.7 200r
								FEB 1 7 2005 KCC WICHITA
								TOU WICHITA